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Answer

On Sheet 13 Note 1, states 3’-8” x 4’-2” concrete pad to be installed
for condensing unit as part of future contract. There are two pads
shown. Is the pad part of this contract? If so, is it the same section as

the sidewalk?

Response forthcoming.

Can you verify the location of item 907510 Compost Filter Log 1 LF?

Response forthcoming.
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